PASS CHRISTIAN SCHEDULED GAMES

GameDate

|GameTime |HomeTeamName

|VisitingTeamName

| DIV [LocationName

Saturday, January 17, 2026
Saturday, January 17, 2026
Saturday, January 17, 2026
Saturday, January 17, 2026
Saturday, January 17, 2026

9:00:00 AM 8U Raiders Black (P)
10:00:00 AM 10U Kraken A (B)
11:00:00 AM 12U GC Warriors
12:00:00 PM 15U GC Warriors Blue

1:00:00 PM 12U GC Warriors

8U Kraken A (B)

10U GC Warriors

12U Raiders Black (P)
13U Krocs Elite

12U Raiders Black (P)

8u

10U
12U
15U
12U

Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian

Thursday, January 22, 2026
Thursday, January 22, 2026

6:00:00 PM 8U Raiders White (P)
7:00:00 PM 10U Raiders Black (P)

8U Gators (K)
10U/12U Community Saved

8u
10U

Pass Christian
Pass Christian

Saturday, January 24, 2026
Saturday, January 24, 2026
Saturday, January 24, 2026
Saturday, January 24, 2026
Saturday, January 24, 2026

9:00:00 AM 6U Raiders Black (P)
10:00:00 AM 12U Community Saved
11:00:00 AM 10U/12U Community Saved
12:00:00 PM 12U Raiders White (P)

1:00:00 PM

6U Kraken A (B)

12U Raiders White (P)
10U GC Warriors

12U Green Wave (K)

6U

12U
10U
12U

Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian

Thursday, January 29, 2026
Thursday, January 29, 2026

6:00:00 PM 6U Raiders Black (P)
7:00:00 PM 12U Raiders Black (P)

6U Kraken A (B)
12U Lakers (B)

6U
12U

Pass Christian
Pass Christian

Saturday, January 31, 2026
Saturday, January 31, 2026
Saturday, January 31, 2026
Saturday, January 31, 2026
Saturday, January 31, 2026

9:00:00 AM 6U Raiders Black (P)
10:00:00 AM 8U Raiders White (P)
11:00:00 AM 10U Heat
12:00:00 PM 12U Kraken (B)

1:00:00 PM

6U GC Warriors

8U Kraken B (B)

10U/12U Community Saved
12U Raiders White (P)

6U
8u
10U
12U

Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian

Thursday, February 5, 2026
Thursday, February 5, 2026

6:00:00 PM 6U Tarheels (K)
7:00:00 PM 12U GC Warriors

6U Raiders Black (P)
12U/13U QOTC Girls

6U
12U

Pass Christian
Pass Christian

Saturday, February 7, 2026
Saturday, February 7, 2026
Saturday, February 7, 2026
Saturday, February 7, 2026
Saturday, February 7, 2026

9:00:00 AM 6U Raiders Black (P)
10:00:00 AM 10U GC Warriors
11:00:00 AM 10U GC Warriors
12:00:00 PM 12U Community Saved

1:00:00 PM 15U SME

6U GC Warriors

10U Kraken B (B)
10U/12U Krocs Elite (Girls)
12U Lakers (B)

14U Mobile Outlaws

6U

10U
10U
12U
15U

Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian

Thursday, February 12, 2026
Thursday, February 12, 2026

6:00:00 PM 12U Raiders White (P)
7:00:00 PM 15U GC Warriors Blue

12U/13U QOTC Girls
15U Blue Devils (K)

12U
15U

Pass Christian
Pass Christian

Saturday, February 14, 2026
Saturday, February 14, 2026
Saturday, February 14, 2026
Saturday, February 14, 2026
Saturday, February 14, 2026

9:00:00 AM 8U GC Warriors
10:00:00 AM 8U Raiders Black (P)
11:00:00 AM 10U Raiders Black (P)
12:00:00 PM 10U GC Warriors

1:00:00 PM 12U Raiders Black (P)

8U Raiders White (P)

8U Kraken A (B)

10U/12U Krocs Elite (Girls)
10U Kraken A (B)

12U Raiders White (P)

8u
8uU
10U
10U
12U

Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian

Thursday, February 19, 2026
Thursday, February 19, 2026

6:00:00 PM 8U Raiders Black (P)
7:00:00 PM 10U/12U Community Saved

8U Raiders White (P)
10U Kraken B (B)

8u
10U

Pass Christian
Pass Christian

Saturday, February 21, 2026
Saturday, February 21, 2026
Saturday, February 21, 2026
Saturday, February 21, 2026
Saturday, February 21, 2026

9:00:00 AM 8U Raiders Black (P)
10:00:00 AM 8U Raiders White (P)
11:00:00 AM 10U GC Warriors
12:00:00 PM 10U/12U Community Saved

1:00:00 PM 12U Raiders White (P)

8U Raiders White (P)

8U Kraken B (B)

10U/12U Krocs Elite (Girls)
10U Kraken B (B)

12U Lakers (B)

8u
8u
10U
10U
12U

Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian

Thursday, February 26, 2026
Thursday, February 26, 2026

6:00:00 PM 6U GC Warriors
7:00:00 PM 8U Tarheels (K)

6U Kraken B (B)
8U Kraken A (B)

6uU
8U

Pass Christian
Pass Christian

Saturday, February 28, 2026
Saturday, February 28, 2026
Saturday, February 28, 2026
Saturday, February 28, 2026
Saturday, February 28, 2026

9:00:00 AM 8U Raiders White (P)
10:00:00 AM 8U Raiders White (P)
11:00:00 AM 10U/12U Community Saved
12:00:00 PM 15U GC Warriors Red

1:00:00 PM

8U Kraken A (B)
8U Tarheels (K)
10U Kraken A (B)
13U Krocs Elite

8u

8u

10U
15U

Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian
Pass Christian




